
Name/Use/
Occupancy

Calvin Cristian Junior 
and High School

Calvin Cristian Elemen-
tary and Pre School

Escondido United 
Reformed Church

Rincon Middle School

Meadowbrook Village
CCRC

Escondido Union 
High School

First Congregational
Church of Escondido

Church of the 
Resurrection 

Conway 
Elementary School

Rincon Del Diablo
Municipal Water District

Address

2000 N Broadway

1868 N Broadway

1864 N Broadway

925 Lehner Ave

100 Holland Glen

1535 N Broadway

1800 N Broadway

1445 Conway Dr.

1325 Conway Dr.

1920 N Iris Ln.

APN(s)

224-120-54
224-120-55

227-010-36

227-010-61

224-142-10
224-142-09
224-142-08

224-300-17
226-840-14
226-840-15

226-202-07

227-680-47

227-410-41

227-410-26

226-190-09
226-190-10
226-190-25

Gross Site 
Area (sf)

577,705

210,033

188,977

781,190

1,061,784

2,231,143

210,353

480,902

430,535

150,384

Coverage %

11.1%

6.8%

15.7%

17.2%

21.7%

12.1%

7.1%

7.1%

16.3%

7.3%

Occupancy

Education

Education

Religious

Education

Residential

Education

Religious

Religious

Education

Public Utility

Estimated Building
Footprint (sf)

64,000

14,180

29,622

134,000

230,000

269,425

15,000

34,200

70,000

11,000

Total Estimated
Square Footage

41,011

14,180

37,622

800,990

300,000

2,259,243

18,000

58,700

80,000

11,000

Number of 
Stories

1-2

1

2

1-2

1-3

1-3

1-2

1-3

1-3

1

SITE

CALVIN
CHRISTIAN

SCHOOL

RINCON
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

ESCONDIDO 
UNION

HIGH SCHOOL
CONWAY 

ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

ESCONDIDO
UNITED

REFORMED
CHURCH

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 
CHURCH OF ESCONDIDO

CHURCH OF THE 
RESURRECTION

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1SINGLE 

FAMILY
RESIDENCES

ZONE - R1

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE CCRC

ZONE - C

MOBILE 
HOME PARKS, 

TRAILER
ZONE - CR

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

MULTI FAMILY 
DWELLING 
(2-4 UNITS)
ZONE - R1

MULTI FAMILY 
DWELLING 
(2-4 UNITS)
ZONE - R1

MULTI FAMILY 
DWELLING 
(2-4 UNITS)
ZONE - R1

RURAL 
RESIDENCE

(AGRICULTURAL)
ZONE - R1

RURAL 
RESIDENCE

(AGRICULTURAL)
Zone - R1

AGRICULTURAL
ZONE - S

MULTI FAMILY 
RESIDENCES 
(5+ UNITS)
ZONE - R3

RINCON DEL DIABLO 
MUNICIPAL WATER 

DISTRICT

CITY OF
ESCONDIDO

MUNICIPAL WATER
DISTRICT

MOBILE/
MANUFACTURED 
HOME ZONE - R1

MOBILE/
MANUFACTURED 
HOME ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

SINGLE 
FAMILY

RESIDENCES
ZONE - R1

AGRICULTURAL 
ZONE - R1

SDC PDS RCVD 01-25-19 
MUP14-010




