

Name/Use/ Occupancy	Address	APN(s)	Gross Site Area (sf)	Estimated Building Footprint (sf)	Coverage %	Total Estimated Square Footage	Number of Stories	Occupancy
Calvin Cristian Junior and High School	2000 N Broadway	224-120-54 224-120-55	577,705	64,000	11.1%	41,011	1-2	Education
Calvin Cristian Elemen- tary and Pre School	1868 N Broadway	227-010-36	210,033	14,180	6.8%	14,180	1	Education
Escondido United Reformed Church	1864 N Broadway	227-010-61	188,977	29,622	15.7%	37,622	2	Religious
Rincon Middle School	925 Lehner Ave	224-142-10 224-142-09 224-142-08	781,190	134,000	17.2%	800,990	1-2	Education
Meadowbrook Village CCRC	100 Holland Glen	224-300-17 226-840-14 226-840-15	1,061,784	230,000	21.7%	300,000	1-3	Residential
Escondido Union High School	1535 N Broadway	226-202-07	2,231,143	269,425	12.1%	2,259,243	1-3	Education
First Congregational Church of Escondido	1800 N Broadway	227-680-47	210,353	15,000	7.1%	18,000	1-2	Religious
Church of the Resurrection	1445 Conway Dr.	227-410-41	480,902	34,200	7.1%	58,700	1-3	Religious
Conway Elementary School	1325 Conway Dr.	227-410-26	430,535	70,000	16.3%	80,000	1-3	Education
Rincon Del Diablo Municipal Water District	1920 N Iris Ln.	226-190-09 226-190-10 226-190-25	150,384	11,000	7.3%	11,000	1	Public Utility

